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• You can follow the below schedule which is based on Hyperplanning, or watch video courses at your own
convenience. The blue links are clickable and bring you to the start of each video course.

• The homeworks have to be submitted in Moodle. Reminders and updates concerning these homeworks
will be sent via Moodle. The homeworks are personal.

• The videos correspond to chapters in the textbook [GKKS12] which you are encouraged to read in some
depth.

• The project work will be conducted in groups of 2 students.

Do not hesitate to contact jef.wijsen@umons.ac.be for any questions concerning this course and its content.
This document may be updated during the course.

I will be abroad during the sessions marked with a superscript ∗.

1 Wed, Feb. 4 (15H45) Classroom meeting + organization (14’)

2 Thu, Feb. 5 (15H45) motivation (72’)

4 Tue, Feb. 10 (15H45) Classroom meeting; start Homework 1 (due on Feb. 23)

3 Wed, Feb. 11 (15H45) introduction (170’)

5 Wed, Feb. 18 (15H45) Classroom meeting

6 Thu, Feb. 19 (15H45) modeling (106’)

7 Wed, Feb. 25 (15H45) Classroom meeting; discuss Homework 1; start Homework 2 (due on March 9)

8 Thu, Feb. 26 (15H45) language (128’)

9
∗ Tue, March 3 (15H45)

10
∗ Wed, March 4 (15H45)

11 Wed, March 11 (15H45)
Classroom meeting; discuss Homework 2; start Homework 3 (due on March 29);
introduce Project Work

12 Thu, March 12 (15H45) grounding (119’)

13
∗ Tue, March 24 (13H30)

14
∗ Wed, March 25 (15H45)

15
∗ Thu, March 26 (15H45)

16 Tue, March 31 (15H45) Classroom meeting; discuss Homework 3

17 Thu, April 2 (15H45)

18 Wed, April 8 (15H45) Classroom meeting

19 Thu, April 9 (15H45) Individual group meetings may be scheduled upon request

20 Tue, April 14 (13H30) Individual group meetings may be scheduled upon request

21 Thu, April 16 (15H45) Individual group meetings may be scheduled upon request

22 Wed, May 6 (16H05) Presentation of projects C

23 Thu, May 7 (15H45) Presentation of projects

24 Wed, May 13 (15H45) Presentation of projects
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wDbXSEjcoKo&list=PL7DBaibuDD9P6BVlYnEZzBQUABSdvyuCH
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_nOPF6eaMeQ&list=PL7DBaibuDD9NrGgRqhS9GXnHjIF12x4AF
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_9dlDE1OsQA&list=PL7DBaibuDD9NWhREiceTokOiY-S3nertB
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xuNQF04tqD0&list=PL7DBaibuDD9MUeCOgW6j1N3hxhMOEi002
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mhUJnWd3qOU&list=PL7DBaibuDD9PeXzX7mExyVADcMU9b8eJ1
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KWx6VDmLdFY&list=PL7DBaibuDD9PRJitHc-lVwLNI2nlMEsSU

